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ECG VP S5020 HEPA filtr
Animal Comfort
HEPA szűrő
Product code: 100001189040
EAN: 8592131308275

 HEPA szűrő a VP S5020 Animal Comfort porszívóhoz
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134

32

119

0.1

Tömeg & méretek

SZÉLESSÉG (MM)

MAGASSÁG (MM)

HOSSZÚSÁG (MM)

TÖMEG (KG)

120

140

0.1

Tömeg & méretek (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)

DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)
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